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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

 
1 Monnard Dylan (2009) 10.00

+ Maison Leo (2009) 10.00

 
1 Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00

+ Hoffmann Emilien (2008) 10.00

1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 10.00
+ Amacker Nico (2008) 10.00

1 Henchoz Ami (2008) 10.00
+ Gendre Sulian (2008) 10.00

1 Giroud Nathan (2008) 10.00
+ Juan Mael (2008) 10.00

1 Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00
+ Dietrich Boris (2009) 10.00

1 a Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00
+ Loperetti Josias (2009) 10.00

1 b Brodard François (2008) 10.00
+ Meyer Noé (2009) 10.00

1 Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75

1 Vauthey Maxime (2008) 9.75
+ Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.75

1 Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.75

1 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 9.75

1 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 Schwab Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Olloz Alexandre (2008) 9.75

1 Moret Tristan (2009) 9.75
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75

1 a Memaj Yannis (2008) 9.75
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75

1 b Henchoz Isaac (2009) 9.75
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75

1 a Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 9.75
+ Levati Pouly Matias (2008) 9.75

1 b Bühler Denis (2009) 9.75
+ Audermard Germain (2009) 9.75

1 c Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75
+ Hauser Adilien (2009) 9.75

1 Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.75

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Henchoz Isaac (2009) 8.50

1 a Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

1 b Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.50

1 Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 Meyer Noé (2009) 8.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

1 Maison Leo (2009) 8.50
o Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.50

1 Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50

1 Levati Pouly Matias (2008) 8.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

1 Juan Mael (2008) 8.50
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50

1 Hoffmann Emilien (2008) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

1 Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50

1 Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

1 Gendre Sulian (2008) 8.50
o Henchoz Ami (2008) 8.50

1 Dietrich Boris (2009) 8.50
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50

1 Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50

1 a Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 b Audermard Germain (2009) 8.50
o Bühler Denis (2009) 8.50

1 c Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Udressy Maxime (2012) 10.00

+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Tinguely Clément (2013) 10.00

+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 10.00

 
1 Pilloud Alexis (2013) 10.00

+ Cosandier Allan (2012) 10.00

1 Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 10.00
+ Crettenand Colin (2012) 10.00

1 Golay Arjan (2013) 10.00
+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 10.00

1 Genoud Ben (2013) 10.00
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00

1 Belaieff Maxime (2012) 10.00
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 10.00

1 Pharisa Augustin (2013) 9.75
+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 9.75

1 Olloz Bastien (2012) 9.75
+ Schmid Alexander (2012) 9.75

1 Egger Basile (2012) 9.75
+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 9.75

1 Castella Jules (2012) 9.75
+ Schmidt Ramon (2012) 9.75

1 Beck Lenox (2012) 9.75
+ Henchoz Camil (2012) 9.75

1 Marti Theau (2012) 9.00
- Bertouy Marcel (2012) 9.00

1 Bertouy Marcel (2012) 9.00
- Marti Theau (2012) 9.00

1 a Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

1 b Schmid Alexander (2012) 8.50
o Olloz Bastien (2012) 8.50

1 Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

1 Loperetti Ryan (2013) 8.50
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

1 a Loperetti Diego (2012) 8.50
o Belaieff Maxime (2012) 8.50

1 b Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.50

1 Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 8.50
o Egger Basile (2012) 8.50

1 Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

1 Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

1 Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50
o Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50

1 Crettenand Colin (2012) 8.50
o Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50

1 Cosandier Allan (2012) 8.50
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

1 Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50
o Belaieff Maxime (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 10.00

+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00

 
1 Lonfat Aloys (2010) 10.00

+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 10.00

 
1 Kolly Antoine (2010) 10.00

+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 10.00

1 Gsponer Iven (2010) 10.00
+ Grangier Victor (2011) 10.00

1 a Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00
+ Jungo Nicolas (2010) 10.00

1 b Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 10.00
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1 Brodard Florian (2010) 10.00
+ Droz Tristan (2010) 10.00

1 Bärtschi David (2011) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 10.00

2 Zahnd Thomas (2011) 9.75
+ Dupertuis Lionel (2011) 9.75

1 Stoudmann Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 9.75

1 Rausis Maël (2010) 9.75
+ Droz Tristan (2010) 9.75

1 Grossrieder Noé (2010) 9.75
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75

1 Delamarre Akim (2010) 9.75
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 9.75

1 Cuenin Maxence (2011) 9.75
+ Produit Romann (2011) 9.75

1 Ney Yanis (2010) 9.00
- Dupertuis Emile (2010) 9.00

1 Dupertuis Emile (2010) 9.00
- Ney Yanis (2010) 9.00

1 Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.75
- Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.75

1 Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.75
- Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.75

1 Marti Theliau (2010) 8.75
- Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.75

1 Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.75
- Marti Theliau (2010) 8.75

1 Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

1 a Produit Romann (2011) 8.50
o Cuenin Maxence (2011) 8.50

1 b Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 8.50
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50

1 Jungo Nicolas (2010) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

1 Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

1 Grangier Victor (2011) 8.50
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50

1 a Dupertuis Lionel (2011) 8.50
o Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50

1 b Droz Tristan (2010) 8.50
o Brodard Florian (2010) 8.50

1 Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50
o Grossrieder Noé (2010) 8.50

1 Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50
o Delamarre Akim (2010) 8.50

1 a Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50

1 b Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00

+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00

+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Rodi Joé (2004) 10.00

+ Massy Louis (2004) 10.00

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 10.00
+ Luyet Vincent (2004) 10.00

1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Jacot Jessy (2004) 10.00

1 Favre Quentin (2004) 10.00
+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00

1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 10.00

1 Verdon Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75

1 Nicolet Bastien (2004) 9.75
+ Bellon Adrien (2004) 9.75

1 a Rodi Léo (2005) 9.00
- Glauser Matis (2005) 9.00

1 b Rod Gilles (2005) 9.00
- Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 9.00

1 Glauser Matis (2005) 9.00
- Rodi Léo (2005) 9.00

1 a Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75
- Deschenaux Martin (2004) 8.75

1 b Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75
- Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75

1 Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75
- Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75

1 a Deschenaux Martin (2004) 8.75
- Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75

1 b Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 8.75
- Rod Gilles (2005) 8.75

1 Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50
o Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50

1 Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 8.50
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50

1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 Massy Louis (2004) 8.50
o Rodi Joé (2004) 8.50

1 Luyet Vincent (2004) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

1 Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.50
o Favre Quentin (2004) 8.50

1 Jacot Jessy (2004) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.50
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2003
1 Riebli Leon (2003) 10.00

+ Schläfli Hugo 10.00

 
1 Neyroud Geoffrey 10.00

+ Jonin Jérémy 10.00

 
1 Imhasly Jorin 10.00

+ Lopes Semedo Mauro 10.00

1 Berthet Luca 10.00
+ Menoud Liam 10.00

1 Wenger Marco 9.75
+ Giuliani Johann 9.75

1 Perret Axel (2003) 9.75
+ Kern Kilian 9.75

1 Collaud Romain * 9.75
+ Fankhauser Hans * 9.75

1 Bapst Ludovic 9.75
+ Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.75

2 a Tornare Paul 9.00
- Rogivue Théo (2003) 9.00

2 b Schmid Romain (2003) 9.00
- Perret Loïc 9.00

2 c Rouge Dany 9.00
- Bucher Marc 9.00

2 d Rogivue Théo (2003) 9.00
- Tornare Paul 9.00

1 Perret Loïc 9.00
- Schmid Romain (2003) 9.00

1 Grossenbacher Simon * 8.75
- Balimann Sandro * 8.75

1 a Bucher Marc 8.75
- Rouge Dany 8.75

1 b Balimann Sandro * 8.75
- Grossenbacher Simon * 8.75

1 Schläfli Hugo 8.50
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50

1 Menoud Liam 8.50
o Berthet Luca 8.50

1 Lopes Semedo Mauro 8.50
o Imhasly Jorin 8.50

1 Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 8.50
o Rouge Dany 8.50

1 Kern Kilian 8.50
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50
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1 Jonin Jérémy 8.50
o Neyroud Geoffrey 8.50

1 Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50
o Bapst Ludovic 8.50

1 Giuliani Johann 8.50
o Wenger Marco 8.50

1 Fankhauser Hans * 8.50
o Collaud Romain * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Messaoudi Yanis (2006) 10.00

+ Aeby Louis (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 10.00

+ Boson Kévin (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

1 Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00
+ Kapp Lilian (2007) 10.00

1 Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75
+ Peter Benjamin (2007) 9.75

1 Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75
+ Luyet Jean-Baptiste (2007) 9.75

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Moos Ylan (2006) 9.75

1 Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

1 Meyer Joël (2006) 9.75
+ Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 9.75

1 a Fontaine Anthony (2006) 9.75
+ Althaus Thiben (2006) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Rossier Rayan (2007) 9.75

1 Dedelley Lino (2007) 9.75
+ Morier Jules (2007) 9.75

1 a Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75
- Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75

1 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75
- Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75
- Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.75

1 Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.75
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75

1 Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

1 Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 Peter Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

1 Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50

1 Moos Ylan (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

1 Luyet Jean-Baptiste (2007) 8.50
o Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50

1 Kapp Lilian (2007) 8.50
o Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50

1 Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 8.50
o Meyer Joël (2006) 8.50

1 Boson Kévin (2006) 8.50
o Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 8.50

1 a Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

1 b Aeby Louis (2007) 8.50
o Messaoudi Yanis (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


